4-Ply Railroad Board

Railroad board has a brightly colored, uniform, hard surface on both sides. Boards are

excellent for posters, project mounting, matting, block printing, and a variety of craft projects.

Assortment contains the ten leading colors.
color of the product. NOTE: Units per carton are shown as sheets.

Code
Unit
Ctn
Ctn
Pallet

15101
24

15102
27

15103
27

15104
27

15105
27

15106
27

15107
27

15108
27

15109

Dark Blue 22" x28"
100 28

Lemon Yellow 22" x28"
100 28

Orange 22" x28"
100 28

Holiday Green 22" x28"
100 28

Blue 22" x28"

Description Sid/gt/
Units/
Wagt/
Ctn/
UPC Number
White 22" x28"
100 25
Assorted 22" x28"
100 28
Black 22" x28"
100 28
Red 22" x28"
100 28

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

Recyclable. Click on a color below to see actual
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4-Ply Railroad Board

27

15110
27

15111
27

15112
27

15113
27

15114
27

15115
27

15116
27

15117
27

Code
Unit
Ctn
Ctn
Pallet

15201
6

15202

100 28

Canary 22" x28"
100 28

Light Blue 22" x28"
100 28

Brown 22" x28"

100 28
Pink 22" x28"
100 28

Purple 22" x28"
100 28

Light Green 22" x28"
100 28

Magenta 22" x28"

100 28
Gray 22" x28"

100 28

Description Si2d/gt/

Units/

Wgt/

Ctn/

UPC Number

White 22" x28"

25 7
Assorted 22" x28"

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

150

2/4
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4-Ply Railroad Board

6.8

15203
6.8

15204
6.8

15205
6.8

15206
6.8

15207
6.8

15208
6.8

15209
6.8

15210
6.8

15211
6.8

15212
6.8

15213
6.8

25 8
Black 22" x28"

25 8
Red 22" x28"

25 8

Dark Blue 22" x28"
25 8

Lemon Yellow 22" x28"
25 8

Orange 22" x28"
25 8

Holiday Green 22" x28"

25 8
Blue 22" x28"
25 8

Canary 22" x28"
25 8

Light Blue 22" x28"
25 8

Brown 22" x28"

25 8
Pink 22" x28"
25 8

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

3/4
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4-Ply Railroad Board

15214
6.8

15215
6.8

15216
6.8

15217
6.8

Purple
25

22" x28"

Light Green 22" x28"

25

Magenta 22" x28"

25

Gray
25

22" x28"

8

150

150

150

150

474
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